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Nº Coleção Url

1 Academic OneFile (Gale Group) http://go.galegroup.com/ps/start.do?p=AONE&u=capes&authCount=1

2 American Association for the Advancement of Science (AAAS) http://www.sciencemag.org/

3 American Chemical Society (ACS) https://pubs.acs.org/

4 AMERICAN GEOPHYSICAL UNION (AGU BOOKS) https://publications.agu.org/books/

5 American Geophysical Union (AGU Journals) https://publications.agu.org/journals/

6 American Institute of Physics (AIP) http://www.aip.org/

7 American Physical Society (APS) http://www.aps.org

8 American Phytopathological Society http://apsjournals.apsnet.org/

9 American Society of Civil Engineers (ASCE) http://www.asce.org/

10 Analytical Abstracts (RSC) http://www.rsc.org/Publishing/CurrentAwareness/AA/index.asp

11 Annual Bulletin of Historical Literature http://onlinelibrary.wiley.com/journal/10.1111/(ISSN)1467-8314

12 Annual Reviews http://www.annualreviews.org/

13 Asian Pacific Economic Literature (APEL) http://www.wiley.com/bw/journal.asp?ref=0818-9935&site=1

14 ASTM Standards and Engineering Digital Library http://enterprise.astm.org

15 BioOne http://www.bioone.org/

16 Booklist http://www.booklistonline.com/

17 CAB Abstracts http://www.ovid.com/site/catalog/DataBase/31.jsp

18 CABI http://www.cabdirect.org/advancedsearch.html

19 Cambridge Core http://www.journals.cambridge.org/

20 Chemical Hazards in Industry (RSC) http://www.rsc.org/Publishing/CurrentAwareness/CHI/

21 Classical Review http://journals.cambridge.org/action/displayJournal?jid=CAR



22 Computers & Applied Sciences Complete (CASC) http://www.ebscohost.com/international/default.php?par=2&id=17&languag

e=portuguese

23 Crop Science Society of America - ACSESS https://www.agronomy.org/

24 Derwent Innovations Index (DII) http://wokinfo.com/products_tools/multidisciplinary/dii/

25 Ecological Society of America (ESA) http://www.esa.org/

26 Education in Chemistry (RSC) https://eic.rsc.org/

27 Education Resources Information Center (ERIC) http://www.eric.ed.gov/

28 Eighteenth Century Collections Online (Gale/ECCO) http://infotrac.galegroup.com/itweb/capes?db=ECCO&id=capes

29 Emerald http://www.emeraldinsight.com/

30 Food Science and Technology Abstracts (FSTA) https://www.ifis.org/fsta

31 Fuel and Energy Abstracts http://www.journals.elsevier.com/fuel-and-energy-abstracts/

32 InCites Journal Citation Reports (JCR) http://www.webofknowledge.com/JCR/

33 Institute of Physics (IOP) http://www.iop.org/

34 Issues in Environmental Science and Technology http://www.rsc.org/Shop/books/series/12.asp

35 Journal of Experimental Biology (JEB) http://jeb.biologists.org

36 JSTOR http://www.jstor.org

37 Kirkus Reviews http://www.kirkusreviews.com/about/

38 Laboratory Hazards Bulletin (RSC) http://www.rsc.org/Publishing/CurrentAwareness/LHB/

39 Mary Ann Liebert http://www.liebertpub.com/

40 Medline Complete (EBSCO) http://support.ebsco.com/help/?int=ehost&lang=en&feature_id=Databases&

TOC_ID=Always&SI=0&BU=0&GU=1&PS=0&ver=live&dbs=mdc

41 MultiScience Publishing (MSc) http://www.multi-science.co.uk/

42 National Criminal Justice Reference Service Abstracts (NCJRS) http://www.ncjrs.gov/

43 Natural Product Updates http://www.rsc.org/publishing/currentawareness/npu/index.asp

44 Nature http://www.nature.com/

45 Ovid Journals http://www.ovid.com/webapp/wcs/stores/servlet/content_landing_Journals_

13051_-1_13151

46 Polymer Contents http://www.elsevier.com/wps/find/journaldescription.cws_home/405940/des

cription

47 Portico - Digital Preservation and Electronic Archiving Service http://www.portico.org/digital-preservation/

48 Proceedings of the National Academy of Sciences (PNAS) http://www.pnas.org/site/misc/about.shtml

49 Royal Society Journals http://royalsocietypublishing.org/journals/



50 Royal Society of Chemistry (RSC) http://www.rsc.org/

51 SAGE Journals http://www.sagepub.com

52 Scopus http://www.scopus.com/home.url

53 Society for Leukocyte Biology http://leukocytebiology.org/Default.aspx

54 SPIE Digital Library http://www.spiedigitallibrary.org/

55 Springer - Journals Archive http://link-springer-com.ez1.periodicos.capes.gov.br/

56 SpringerLink http://springerlink.metapress.com/home/main.mpx

57 Synthetic Reaction Updates (RSC) http://pubs.rsc.org/lus/synthetic-reaction-updates

58 Taylor & Francis https://taylorandfrancis.com/journals/

59 Wiley Online Library http://onlinelibrary.wiley.com/

60 Zentralblatt MATH (zbMATH) http://www.zentralblatt-math.org/zmath/en/


